ADDRESS

PROPERTY ID

Deeded Owner

1713 DELMAR AVE
1911 SNEW YORK AVE
1116 PARK ST

1523 W LOUISIANA ST
404 406 E PARKLAND AVE
822 OAKLEY ST

916 WILLINOIS ST
602 E ILLINOIS ST

651 E ILLINOIS ST

36 W DELAWARE ST
312 E MICHIGAN ST
1417 N ELLIOTT ST
1316 EILLINOIS ST
421 EGUMST

700 WALL ST

N SAINT JOSEPH AVE

82-05-35-018-050.006-025
82-06-33-014-045.013-027
82-05-24-028-036.006-029
82-05-24-028-039.035-029
82-06-17-031-123.004-029
82-06-19-027-037.015-029
82-06-19-029-057.020-029
82-06-20-024-007.019-029
82-06-20-024-010.003-029
82-06-20-025-009.001-029
82-06-20-025-030.015-029
82-06-20-025-077.001-029
82-06-21-024-077.022-029
82-06-29-021-060.005-029
82-06-32-033-056.017-029
82-03-12-035-090.033-031

JENKINS, DAVID WAYNE

TRILLICH, KAREN

KTSMINC

WIRE, JOSEPH

KREPP, MALCOM

COLAS, DANIEL

CROW, CAROLYN S

MUNOZ, JASON

LEGRA JAMAL SWOPE LLC

JEWELL, DAVID MITCHELL

PARTON, JOSEPH 75% & PARTON, LILLIE 2!
MAVALLEY INC

HAYDEN, LUKE ANTHONY

STEWART, SARAH V & NORTON, EMMA & W
BOYD, BURNA DEAN

STEINKUHL, RAYMOND REVOCABLE TRUS



Legal Description

ROSES ADD TO HOWELL L 7BL 12

PARK PLACE LOT 15 BL 8

DROCHELMANNS SUB LOT1

SPRINGDALE PTLOT 10 &PTLOT 11 BL 8

S.H.B. SUB. L.4 KOENIGS SUB. OLMSTEADS DIV. PT. L.31
PT SW NE 19-6-10

LAMASCO LOT 28 BL 105

SHANKLINS ENL LOT 19 BL8

SHANKLINS ENL PT LOTS 1 THRU 9 BL 10 ALSO PT VAC ALLEY
H&EENL LOT1 LOT23FTLOT3 BL8

HEIDELBACH & ELSAS ENL L 16 BL 26

IDEALPL LOTS1&2 BL6

MARLETT & LENNERTS ENL LOT 14 BL 13

ELLIOTTS ENL L2 BL 7 NELSON SUB

WALLENMEYERS UNREC PLAT LOT 18

PTNE 1/4 SW 1/4 SEC 12-5-11



